CFTC Over £500 data for June 2021

Fund
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

Doc date Expense Type
19/01/2021 Travel Costs - Other
19/01/2021 Travel Costs - Other
19/01/2021 Travel Costs - Other
19/01/2021 Travel Costs - Other
31/03/2021 Consultancy Costs
01/04/2021 Programme Costs
21/04/2021 Consultancy Costs
21/04/2021 Consultancy Costs
22/04/2021 Programme Costs
22/04/2021 Programme Costs
26/04/2021 Consultancy Costs
01/05/2021 Programme Costs
12/05/2021 Consultancy Costs
14/05/2021 Consultancy Costs
14/05/2021 Consultancy Costs
18/05/2021 Communications & Publicity
20/05/2021 Programme Costs
20/05/2021 Consultancy Costs
21/05/2021 Consultancy Costs
21/05/2021 Communications & Publicity
21/05/2021 Consultancy Costs
21/05/2021 Communications & Publicity
24/05/2021 Consultancy Costs
25/05/2021 Consultancy Costs
26/05/2021 Consultancy Costs
27/05/2021 Consultancy Costs
27/05/2021 Communications & Publicity
28/05/2021 Consultancy Costs
28/05/2021 Programme Costs
31/05/2021 Programme Costs
31/05/2021 Consultancy Costs
31/05/2021 Programme Costs
31/05/2021 Programme Costs
31/05/2021 Communications & Publicity
01/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
01/06/2021 Programme Costs
02/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
04/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
04/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
04/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
04/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
04/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
04/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
04/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
07/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
07/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
07/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
07/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
07/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
07/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
07/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
08/06/2021 Programme Costs
08/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert

Expense Area
Seychelles

Belize

Kingdom of eSwatini
Zambia
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Jamaica

Jamaica
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Kingdom of eSwatini
Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global
St Lucia
Commonwealth/Global
Pacific Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Cameroon
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Cameroon
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
St Lucia

Cameroon
Commonwealth/Global
Cameroon

Cameroon
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Solomonlslands
Namibia

Vanuatu
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global

Updated supplier name
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No. GBP Value Year/period

21732
21732
21732
21732
21763
21636
21666
21666
21608
21608
21631
21637
21620
21662
21661
21647
21727
21691
21624
21612
21663
21612
21615
21617
21609
21628
21626
21613
21667
21623
21610
21623
21650
21614
21611
21638
21656
21632
21639
21634
21640
21625
21641
21642
21633
21657
21633
21629
21690
21627
21657
21646
21630
2968

2972

2972

2972

2972

2972

2968

650.00 2021/12
650.00 2021/12
650.00 2021/12
650.00 2021/12
1,718.42 2021/12
691.37 2021/12
9,032.50 2021/12
1,806.50 2021/12
1,350.00 2021/12
1,100.00 2021/12
9,000.00 2021/12
691.37 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
11,000.00 2021/12
5,500.00 2021/12
850.00 2021/12
28,571.43 2021/12
2,500.00 2021/12
8,250.00 2021/12
7,500.00 2021/12
3,560.00 2021/12
1,500.00 2021/12
5,000.00 2021/12
5,000.00 2021/12
2,400.00 2021/12
6,000.00 2021/12
1,833.33 2021/12
8,500.00 2021/12
6,644.18 2021/12
9,500.00 2021/12
2,900.00 2021/12
1,900.00 2021/12
808.00 2021/12
650.00 2021/12
2,500.00 2021/12
691.37 2021/12
2,500.00 2021/12
22,264.47 2021/12
3,958.83 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
2,216.74 2021/12
2,100.00 2021/12
927.25 2021/12
739.86 2021/12
10,000.00 2021/12
7,995.75 2021/12
5,000.00 2021/12
4,491.00 2021/12
3,560.00 2021/12
2,100.00 2021/12
1,279.32 2021/12
2,595.00 2021/12
1,500.00 2021/12
5,814.43 2021/12
5,493.08 2021/12
5,469.25 2021/12
5,435.04 2021/12
4,792.58 2021/12
4,666.67 2021/12
4,392.93 2021/12



Fund
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC

Doc date Expense Type

09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
09/06/2021 CFTC Technical Expert
10/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
14/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
14/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
15/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
16/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
18/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
18/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
18/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
18/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
18/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
21/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
21/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
21/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
21/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
21/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
21/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
21/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
22/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
22/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
22/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
22/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
24/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
24/06/2021 Programme Costs
24/06/2021 Programme Costs
24/06/2021 Programme Costs
24/06/2021 Programme Costs
24/06/2021 Programme Costs
24/06/2021 Programme Costs
24/06/2021 Programme Costs
25/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
25/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
25/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
25/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
25/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
25/06/2021 Programme Costs
25/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
25/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
25/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
25/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
25/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
25/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
25/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
25/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
25/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
27/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
27/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
27/06/2021 Communications & Publicity

Expense Area

St Lucia

Fiji

Barbados

Zambia

Belize

Seychelles

Tonga

Antigua
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Africa Region

Pacific Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Pacific Region

Africa Region
Seychelles
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Nigeria
Commonwealth/Global
Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Anguilla
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Malawi

Vanuatu
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global

Updated supplier name
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No. GBP Value Year/period

2967
2967
2972
2972
2972
2972
2972
2972
2972
21680
2971
2971
2968
2972
2970
2970
2972
21658
21659
21655
21743
21660
21681
21665
21664
21665
21674
21679
21677
949
949
21679
21676
21761
21678
21735
21689
21670
21755
21671
21767
21768
21770
21772
21773
21775
21716
21697
21693
21707
21716
21769
21699
21685
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
1352
21719
21692
21692

4,227.25 2021/12
4,227.25 2021/12
4,227.25 2021/12
4,227.25 2021/12
4,227.25 2021/12
4,227.25 2021/12
4,227.25 2021/12
4,227.25 2021/12
3,849.42 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
2,748.79 2021/12
2,617.89 2021/12
1,985.03 2021/12
1,400.00 2021/12
1,293.85 2021/12
1,086.83 2021/12
894.67 2021/12
4,498.89 2021/12
4,000.00 2021/12
600.00 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
500.00 2021/12
5,880.00 2021/12
4,852.00 2021/12
2,980.00 2021/12
970.40 2021/12
620.00 2021/12
7,500.00 2021/12
6,000.00 2021/12
4,000.00 2021/12
2,000.00 2021/12
1,500.00 2021/12
1,147.46 2021/12
800.00 2021/12
11,000.00 2021/12
7,500.00 2021/12
7,000.00 2021/12
4,500.00 2021/12
7,800.00 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
15,120.00 2021/12
13,910.00 2021/12
9,000.00 2021/12
7,500.00 2021/12
3,024.00 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
2,500.00 2021/12
600.00 2021/12
3,013.00 2021/12
5,309.69 2021/12
4,979.67 2021/12
631.03 2021/12
585.49 2021/12
621.46 2021/12
746.95 2021/12
10,000.00 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
600.00 2021/12



Fund
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
CFTC
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO
COMGVO

Doc date Expense Type
28/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
28/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
28/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
28/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
28/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
28/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
28/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
28/06/2021 Programme Costs
28/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
28/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
28/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
29/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
29/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
29/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
29/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
29/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
29/06/2021 Travel Costs - Airfares
29/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
29/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
29/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
29/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
29/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
29/06/2021 Travel Costs - Airfares
29/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
29/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
29/06/2021 Hospitality
29/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
29/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
29/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Consultancy Costs
30/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
06/08/2021 Communications & Publicity
17/09/2021 Programme Costs
01/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
01/06/2021 Office Rental & Cost
02/06/2021 Office Rental & Cost
02/06/2021 IT Costs
02/06/2021 IT Costs
03/06/2021 Communications & Publicity
07/06/2021 Sundry costs
28/06/2021 Office Rental & Cost
28/06/2021 Office Rental & Cost

Expense Area
Commonwealth/Global
Malawi
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Antigua
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Nigeria
Commonwealth/Global
Seychelles

Jamaica
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Caribbean Region
Commonwealth/Global
Tonga

Tonga

Guyana

Africa Region
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Commonwealth/Global
Botswana

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Geneva

Updated supplier name
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld
Supplier name withheld

Doc No. GBP Value Year/period

941
21703
21684
953
947
21725
21687
21771
21695
941
953
21701
21700
21682
21718
21718
2869
21708
21702
21704
21683
21717
2869
21686
21688
8813
21682
21694
21682
21722
21765
21712
21720
21764
21728
21760
21706
939
21710
21757
21759
21739
21698
21705
21721
21723
21711
21711
21739
21675
21726
1065
27

40

45

44

36
1094
1100
1096

12,000.00 2021/12
9,800.00 2021/12
9,744.00 2021/12
9,650.00 2021/12
7,025.30 2021/12
5,518.05 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
2,730.00 2021/12
1,410.04 2021/12
1,150.00 2021/12

10,479.00 2021/12
8,495.00 2021/12
8,391.67 2021/12
8,100.00 2021/12
6,900.00 2021/12
6,321.82 2021/13
6,000.00 2021/12
4,410.00 2021/12
4,000.00 2021/12
3,000.00 2021/12
2,625.00 2021/12
2,500.00 2021/13
2,125.00 2021/12
2,100.00 2021/12
2,074.69 2021/13
1,678.33 2021/12
1,000.00 2021/12

833.33 2021/12

11,000.00 2021/12

10,000.00 2021/12
8,500.00 2021/12
8,500.00 2021/12
8,500.00 2021/12
8,006.00 2021/12
8,006.00 2021/12
7,500.00 2021/12
6,400.86 2021/12
5,750.00 2021/12
4,970.00 2021/12
4,900.00 2021/12
3,184.00 2021/12
2,500.00 2021/12
2,500.00 2021/12
2,336.89 2021/12
2,100.00 2021/12
1,500.00 2021/12
1,000.00 2021/12

636.80 2021/12
1,200.00 2021/12
60,000.00 2021/12
909.99 2021/12

47,038.15 2021/12
4,090.27 2021/12
2,120.31 2021/12

764.62 2021/12
911.43 2021/12
9,606.73 2021/12
4,118.77 2021/12
3,405.81 2021/12



